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Bedrijvenzone Machelen Cargo ( Brucargo ) 

Building 835 - Box 1 - B-1830 Machelen
jan/26

Management WFS Belgium
            Name Function e-mail                Tel nr
Philippe Torry Managing Director ptorry@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Frank Heistercamp Finance Director fheistercamp@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Anne Burette HR Director ( AI ) aburette@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Stijn Verbeeck Operations Director sverbeeck@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Steve Bulens Service Delivery Team Manager sbulens@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Laurence Dony HSSE Manager ldony@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
TBA Quality & Innovation Manager +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Gunter Van Hoeyveld Facility & Procurement Manager gvanhoeyveld@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Cédric Gerain WO Manager cgerain@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Michael De Meersman IT Manager mdemeersman@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Johnny Da Silva Continuous Improvement Manager jdasilva@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Johan Dedoyard Commercial Manager jdedoyard@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Fabien Masson Training Manager fmasson@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Jeremy Bricteux Procurment Specialist bricteux@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Olivier Aroni Safety Manager oaroni@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Bert Selis VP BD Ecommerce Express & Forwarding bselis@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00

Quality
Quality quality.bru@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00

Finance
Billing BRU invoicing.bru@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00

HR
HR BRU hr.bru@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00

Management WFS BRU
            Name Function e-mail                Tel nr
Johan De Beul Operations Manager BRU jdebeul@wfs,aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Stijn Lambrechts Office Manager B835 slambrechts@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
John Casaril Warehouse Manager jcasaril@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Zakaria El Achkar Assistant WHSE Manager zelachkar@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Sofie Loosen Office Manager B738 sloosen@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00

Service Delivery 
Mimoun El Kaddouri  Service Delivery Manager melkaddouri@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 227 22 08 
Luc Schotmans Service Delivery Manager lschotmans@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00

OPS Building 738
Forwarding Forwarding ops forwarding.bru@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Operations lead Lead on Duty ops738.bru@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00

OPS Building 835
General inquiries lead Lead on Duty ops835.bru@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 227 49 82
General inquiries input Agent on Duty input.bru@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 227 49 88

Tracing - Customs - Security
Tracing Agent on Duty tracing.bru@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Customs Agent on Duty custom.bru@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Security Security Coördinator security.bru@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00

ULD
ULD Agent on Duty uld.bru@wfs.aero  +32 (0) 2 227 49 94
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